8 5 4 3 2 1
/
P / —
Iy " . F:
4/, ! ‘\F T:=§§§:>\\
R PARN A
—
AS S | —
| e~
ClliKe)
50 555 o °
| RN
S N E
— 4
= 2 . .
= 5 Tighten with 40Nm
Anziehen mit 40Nm D
N C
(
- 1
- Tighten with 10Nm
£ Anziehen mit 10Nm
10 [Chain Adjuster LH 043-60412 1
9 |Chain Adjuster RH 043-60410 1
8) 8 Washer M6 BN715-M6 2 | B
3 7 Bolt Chain Adjuster 043-10190 2
0 6 Bolt M6x16 KTM-M6x16 2
5 Washer M10 BN726-M10 4
(:)///’ 0 4 Bolt M10x35 BN1419-M10x35 | 4
3 Bracket Chain Guide Kawasaki 043-50326 1
®- 2 |Bracket Link Kawasaki 043-50161 1
10 1 Swingarm Welded 043-50100 1
ITEM PART NAME SRT NUMBER QTY
originalteil Part List Nr.372 A
101 1 . . GENERAL TOLERANCE NOWENCLATURE
Orlglnaltell DISTANCE| BORE @ | SHAFT @ Assy Kawasakl SWlngar\m

Original Part

Original Part

0-10 +0.10| +0.1/-0| +0/-0.1

10-30 +0.15| +0.2/-0| +0/-0.2

30-120 +0.20| +0.3/-0| +0/-0.3

120-300 +0.30| +0.4/-0| +0/-0.4

300-600 *0.50] +0.5/-0] +0/-0.5
DDDDDDDD BY: DATE:

ATE:
t.kuhn 20.01.2009

CHECKED BY

H DATE:
r.karrer 20.01.2009
OVED BY:

SSSSSSSSSSS

SuterRacing | 1:1 | Af

SHEET NR:
11 |

SRT - Suter Racing Technology See Partlist

G

WEIGHT:
0.000kg

APPR : DATE:
a.giussani | 20.01.2009

This drawing is confidential. Copying or loan of this draw

ing or any information

thereu pon is prohibited whitout the written permission of Suter Racing Technolo gy AG.




